Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team T-Force CARDEA ZERO 7440 1TB 5000/4400/MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen4 x4 SSD (TM8FP7001TOC311)

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0C129)

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe PClIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF1001T0C129)

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 2280
SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FPK001TOC101)

Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TM8FFE002T0C129)

2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARICI
TASINABILIR SSD

Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TMBFFEOO1TOC129)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Team

Msi

Team

Stok

5+

Fiyat

126,00

177,45

220,50

31,50

47,25

78,75

93,45

98,18

185,85

282,45

72,45

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb



